
M44

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1
R MAIN 0.5 0.6
L REDHILL / SANTA ANA 2.5 3.1
L MESA DR. 0.2 3.3
R IRVINE 2.0 5.3
L 19TH / DOVER 1.3 6.6
L PACIFIC COAST HWY 0.4 7.0
R BAYSIDE - to end 2.4 9.4
L MARGUERITE 1.2 10.6
R SAN JOAQUIN 0.6 11.2
L SPY GLASS 1.0 12.2
R SAN MIGUEL 0.4 12.6
L FORD ROAD 0.2 12.8
R MESA VIEW 0.1 12.9
L BONITA CYN / FORD RD 1.2 14.1
L JAMBOREE 0.6 14.7
R SAN JOAQUIN 0.3 15.0
R BACK BAY 2.5 17.5
L EAST BLUFF 0.1 17.6
L JAMBOREE 1.7 19.3
R CAMPUS 3.0 22.3
L TURTLE ROCK 1.1 23.4
L RIDGLINE 1.5 24.9
R UNIVERSITY / JEFFERY 4.2 29.1
L BRYAN 4.0 33.1
L RED HILL 4.1 37.2
L MACARTHUR 0.5 37.7
R THE SQUARE            37.7

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE

38 MILES - ~ 1000 FT


